Waltonian Archers of LINN County

Aiming for A Cure Charity Shoot
o i June 14 - 15, 2014

Thanks to all that helped put this shoot together and those that came out and supported it. Thanks to
Strother Archery, Affinity Archery, S & K Archery, RTF Outdoors, Vapor Trail, and Hunter Specialites for
the drawing donations.
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Winner of the Strother Archery Wrath SHO Bow... Jerry Bascom. (Dorla_ted by Affinity Archery)
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Winner of the Turkey Hunt...Ka"teI‘y.n Brady (Donated by RTF Outdoors) ‘\ B % '
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Winner of the Framed Print...Gene Condon < ,
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Winner of the Techno Hunts...Wayr]e-Vannatté and Brad Mafcus (DQna'ged by S & K‘.Arch'_er'y)
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Winner of Vapor Trail String...gﬁuck Zvacek (Donated by Vapor Trail)
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Thanks Again! -— bk o6 .

Aiming for A Cure 3D Shoot FOLINIDODOATION

Class Age Group Gender Shooters Name (Last Name, First Name)
Adult Male Moss, Alex
Gerdts, Darren
Bandfield, Isaac
Arnold, Lonnie

Master Senior Male Derifield, John
Van Natta, Wayne

Senior Male Weigand, Tom

Silver Senior Male Perra, Dan

Adult Female  Dye, Bridget
I Male  Manning, Blaine

Kristiansen, Brian
Kennedy, Nate
Ackerman, Dan

Bowhunter Freestyle Adult Female Brecount, Jaime

Slaton, Mackenzie
Dudley, Megan
Herb, Kayla
Fritcher, Kimberly
Sutton, Melisa
Phelan, Meghan
Herb, Anna

Male Condon, Gene

Total

392
384
371
297
350
282
319
285
190
324
296
211
170
373
370
335
310
299
299
280
255
246
388



Master Senior

Male

Young Adult

Female

Male

Youth

Female
Male

Cub

Female
Male

Silver Senior

Male

BareBow Cub

Male

Bowhunter Freestyle Limited Adult

Male

Winners of the Hunting DVD’s

Brice Sexton Mike Dougherty

DVD’s can be picked up at Affinity Archer, 119 Marion Blvd Indian Creek Mall, Marion, IA (319) 364-4795.

Lee Moore

Brecount, Steve
Lampe, Jared
Wessels, Robb
Fuller, Al
Peterson, Keith
Bierbaum, John
Fritcher, Terry
Lauer, Layne
Fuller, Levi
Stoltz, Tyler
Unruh, Ryan
Marcus, Brad
Bierbaum, Tyler
Erger, Paul
Dougherty, Mike
Dudley, Kevin
Ceynar, Dylan
Herb, Cole
O'Sullivan, Sean
Brady, John
Burgett, Dalton
Herb, Darrel (Rudy?)
Sexton, Brice
Eraster. Mike
Moore, Lee
Zvacek, Chuck
Brady, Katelyn
Bierbaum, Emily
Kristiansen, Kyle
Slaton, Danica
Brecount, Cameron
Moore, Justin
Fritcher, Ali
Bierbaum, Jack
Brecount, Devon
Erger, Mitchell
Beelner, Randy
Keister, Shea
Mally, Tom

Mike Eraster

381
378
378
376
371
355
354
347
347
341
333
329
327
316
313
313
310
307
303
286
283
280
276
274
254
359
258
209
278
212
319
173
290
305
304
253
270
184
256



